M A N U A L
S SERIES AC SERVO DRIVER
Sichuan MK Servo Technology Co., Ltd
K DRiVER
M
Contents
Product features                                1

Model
Type
Motor
power(kw)
Rated
current(A)
KVA Braking resistor
Wire
specification
(mm2)
weight
(Kg)
SD-S4T1P5
A
1.5 3.5 2.5 0.5kw / 75Ω 2.5 6
SD-S4T2P2 2.2 5 3.8 0.5kw / 75Ω 2.5 6
SD-S4T3P7 3.7 8 5.6 1kw / 40Ω 4 6
SD-S4T5P5L 5.5 13 8.6 1kw / 40Ω 4 6
SD-S4T5P5G
B
5.5 13 8.6 1.5kw / 32Ω 6 8
SD-S4T7P5 7.5 17 11 1.5kw / 26Ω 6 8
SD-S4T011 11 25 17 1.5kw / 26Ω 6 8
SD-S4T015L 15 32 20 1.5kw / 26Ω 6 8
SD-S4T015G
C
15 38 25 2kw / 40Ω * 2 10 16
SD-S4T018 18 39 26 2kw / 40Ω * 2 10 16
SD-S4T022 22 45 30 2kw / 40Ω * 2 16 16
SD-S4T030
D
30 60 40 2.5kw / 40Ω * 3 25 25
SD-S4T037 37 75 50 2.5kw / 40Ω * 3 25 25
SD-S4T045
E
45 90 60 2.5kw / 40Ω * 4 35 38
SD-S4T055 55 110 72 2.5kw / 40Ω * 4 50 38
SD-S4T075
F
75 150 99 2.5kw / 40Ω * 6 70 55
SD-S4T090 90 178 99 2.5kw / 40Ω * 8 70 55
SD-S4T110
G
110 210 145 2.5kw / 40Ω * 9 90 95
SD-S4T132 132 255 145 2.5kw / 40Ω * 10 90 95
S D   –  S    E  4T  7P5
Servo drive
Spindle series
Sales territory